RRC
GRC
RV3*
NHS
HR
LN
FH100
HAP

LN-A
B* Series
How to order
Note 1: Sensor  and cylinder switch can not be installed on the same side.
(Only    12,    16)
Note 2: Lead wire outlet direction of cylinder switch as same
as sensor is selected automatically.
Lead wire length is 5m specifications.
Note 3: If detection position is "10", center of detecting position is
located at 10mm front from full stroke extended end of
cylinder, and length measuring range to be within this center
point     4 (    5) mm. The detection position is an integer.
Note 4: Two channels can be used for display. One channel
is used by this model's display. When using the other
channel, the display must be arranged separately.
LN-            -
Note 5: Ordering a discrete model for maintenance:
Cylinder: LN-
Sensor: LN-
Amplifier: LN-
Display: LN-
Analog output on-off selection switch
SW-T0H5 or T0V5: Select when the mounted actuator is 20 or more in diameter with
an analog output amplifier (LN-LS). LN-TH or TV: Select for display.
When placing a discrete order, see product specifications or handling precautions
enclosed with the unit for details on setting.
Note on selection guide
H
DN
A B C
10 D C
A B C 10 D E F G LDS
Indicator
(Note 4)
Amplifier unit output
type and shape
How to order
B
C
D
F
G
H
I
E
Sensor With connector
A 20 20 10 H C 1 2 5LN LDS DN
A
A LB 20LN T 0 H 3SW
B
C
A Output type
Lead wire
Lead wire
length
Analog output ON-
OFF  switchover switch
fixing face (Note 1) (Note 2)
Sensor fixing face
(Note 1)
Sensor lead wire
outlet direction
Cylinder stroke
Cylinder bore size
Actuator specifications
    Cylinder mounting bracket model no.     Discrete cylinder switch model no.
Detecting position Refer to left figure. (Note 3)
Detecting position (mm)G
DN Switch output section NPN type indicator
IndicatorI
LS